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Seznam ohrozenych objekti Zalhostice

Obec

Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice

Zalhostice

Cast obce
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
117/-
170/-
2/-
39/-
56/-
96/-
-/21
-/3
-/31
-/37
-/49
100/-
102/-
103/-
119/-
5/-
97/-
99/-
-/9
1/-
105/-
108/-
111/-
112/-
115/-
130/-
141/-
145/-
146/-

Cislo parcely
42/4
194/0
30/1
42/3
42/1
117/0
297/0
255/0
257/0
276/0
248/0
121/0
122/0
123/0
148/0
29/2
118/0
120/0
253/0
354/0
125/0
135/0
116/0
134/0
132/0
163/0
168/0
169/0
174/0
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice

Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice
Zalhostice

157/-
168/-
169/-
7/-
8/-
84/-
89/-
90/-
-/22
-[24

183/0
198/0
23/2

24/0

23/1

105/0
106/0
107/0
294/0
254/0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




